EU-nummer

EU/1/18/1336/001

EU/1/18/1336/002

EU/1/18/1336/003

EU/1/18/1336/004

EU/1/18/1336/005

EU/1/18/1336/006

EU/1/18/1336/007

EU/1/18/1336/009

(Fantasie)naam

Buvidal

Buvidal

Buvidal

Buvidal

Buvidal

Buvidal

Buvidal

Buvidal

Sterkte

8 mg

16 mg

24 mg

32 mg

64 mg

96 mg

128 mg

160 mg

Farmaceutische Toedieningsweg

Primaire

vorm
Oplossing voor
injectie met
verlengde afgifte
Oplossing voor
injectie met
verlengde afgifte
Oplossing voor
injectie met
verlengde afgifte
Oplossing voor
injectie met
verlengde afgifte
Oplossing voor
injectie met
verlengde afgifte
Oplossing voor
injectie met
verlengde afgifte
Oplossing voor
injectie met
verlengde afgifte
Oplossing voor
injectie met
verlengde afgifte

Subcutaan
gebruik

Subcutaan
gebruik

Subcutaan
gebruik

Subcutaan
gebruik

Subcutaan
gebruik

Subcutaan
gebruik

Subcutaan
gebruik

Subcutaan
gebruik

1/1

Verpakking
Voorgevulde

spuit (glas)

Voorgevulde
spuit (glas)

Voorgevulde
spuit (glas)

Voorgevulde
spuit (glas)

Voorgevulde
spuit (glas)

Voorgevulde
spuit (glas)

Voorgevulde
spuit (glas)

Voorgevulde
spuit (glas)

Inhoud

(Concentratie)
0,16 ml

0,32 ml

0,48 ml

0,64 ml

0,18 ml

0,27 ml

0,36 ml

0,45 ml

Verpakkings-

grootte
1 voorgevulde

spuit

1 voorgevulde
spuit

1 voorgevulde
spuit

1 voorgevulde
spuit

1 voorgevulde
spuit

1 voorgevulde
spuit

1 voorgevulde
spuit

1 voorgevulde
spuit



